State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling

of the
Board of Stewards

Del Mar Thoroughbred Club

(Association)

August 4, 2011
(Date)

DMTD #018

Trainer JEFF METZ is fined FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($500.00)* for violation of

California Horse Racing Board rule 1652(g)(Prohibited Actions with Respect to Claims-
filed more than two separate claims in one race).

*Rule #1532. Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within
seven calendar days from the date of this ruling, or the

license of the person upon whom the fine has been imposed
shall be suspended.
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BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF STEWARDS




